LMC6572/LMC6574 Dual and Quad
Low Voltage (2.7V and 3V) Operational Amplifier
General Description
Low voltage operation and low power dissipation make the
LMC6574/2 ideal for battery-powered systems.
3V amplifier performance is backed by 2.7V guarantees to
ensure operation throughout battery lifetime. These guaran-
tees also enable analog circuits to operate from the same

Typical Single-Supply Applications
(Continued)
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC Drawing Transport
Industrial, −40˚C to +85˚C Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LMC6572AIN, LMC6572BIN N08E Rail
8-Pin Small Outline LMC6572AIM, LMC6572BIM M08A Rail
LMC6572AIMX, LMC6572BIMX Tape and Reel
8-Pin Mini SO LMC6572BIMM MUA08A Rail
LMC6572BIMMX Tape and Reel
14-Pin Molded DIP LMC6574AIN, LMC6574BIN N14A Rail
14-Pin Small Outline LMC6574AIM, LMC6574BIM M14A Rail
LMC6574AIMX, LMC6574BIMX Tape and Reel
01193415
FIGURE 8. 1 Hz Square Wave Oscillator
01193416
FIGURE 9. Adder/Subtractor Circuit